District 13-3 at Paw Paw
Saturday February 18, 10 a.m.
Paw Paw

Parchment

Hopkins
Hastings
Allegan
Dowagiac
Berrien Springs

Vicksburg
Hamilton

Three Rivers
Battle Creek Pennfield

Otsego
South Haven

District 14-3 at Flat Rock
Friday February 17, 6 p.m.
Flat Rock

Carleton Airport

Grosse lle

Onsted

Monroe Jefferson

Tecumseh

Hillsdale

Ida

Wixom St Catherine

Dundee

Ann Arbor Father Gabriel Richard

Eaton Rapids

MICHIGAN HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
COMPETITIVE CHEER DISTRICT RESULTS - DIVISION 3
February 17-18, 2023 - Updated 2/19/23 - 7 a.m.

Round 1

230.80
220.90
214.70
223.10
213.40
209.00
203.80
199.90
210.80
190.70
195.00
193.10
176.80

Round 1

229.50
235.70
236.10
232.00
231.20
219.70
219.70
224.30
208.70
204.40
191.10
186.10

Round 2

225.46
195.24
196.96
193.30
192.54
192.30
175.68
183.86
170.60 10.00
168.68
167.90 18.00
156.90 8.00
146.06

Round 2

225.10
228.38
212.26
212.68
201.48 22.00
207.80
193.32 14.00
187.74
171.92
174.16  8.00
191.10
154.50 10.00

Sub-Total

456.26
416.14
411.66
416.40
405.94
401.30
379.48
383.76
371.40
359.38
344.90
342.00
322.86

Sub-Total

454.60
464.08
448.36
444.68
410.68
427.50
399.02
412.04
380.62
370.56
382.20
330.60

Round 3

312.60
302.90
302.70
283.60
285.50
283.20
263.90
253.30
256.30
256.50
262.50
251.10
249.00

Round 3

316.90
304.10
316.30
291.20
302.60
274.20
278.70
258.40
257.60
266.80

2.00

8.00

2.00

6.00
8.00

252.00 11.00
255.20 16.00

Total

768.86
717.04
714.36
692.00
691.44
684.50
641.38
637.06
627.70
615.88
601.40
585.10
571.86

Total

771.50
768.18
764.66
735.88
713.28
701.70
677.72
670.44
638.22
637.36
623.20
569.80


https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/pawpaw/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/parchment/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/hopkins/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/hastings/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/allegan/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/dowagiac/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/berriensprings/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/vicksburg/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/hamilton/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/threerivers/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/pennfield/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/otsego/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/southhaven/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/flatrock/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/airport/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/grosseile/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/onsted/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/monroejefferson/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/tecumseh/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/hillsdale/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/ida/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/stcatherine/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/dundee/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/fathergabrielrichard/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/eatonrapids/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022

District 15-3 at Croswell-Lexington
Saturday February 18, 2 p.m.
Pontiac Notre Dame Prep
Croswell-Lexington

Richmond

Armada

St Clair

Madison Heights Lamphere

Algonac
Harper Woods Chandler Park

Marine City

Yale

Detroit Country Day
Lutheran North

District 16-3 at Lake Fenton
Saturday February 18, 10 a.m.
Charlotte

Flint Powers Catholic

Birch Run

Lake Fenton

Freeland

Lansing Catholic

Almont

Frankenmuth
Goodrich

Imlay City
North Branch

Corunna

Round 1

237.70
235.20
232.30
234.40
229.80
227.80
218.30
222.50
207.00
209.30
204.60
186.40

Round 1

229.20
223.00
217.70
210.60
210.80
210.50
200.70
197.20
181.20
171.60
182.50
173.20

Round 2

231.38
228.18
224.78
224.86
224.76
213.44
200.92
209.62
179.70
178.14
160.30
139.92

Round 2

222.62
216.62
194.20
199.72
196.08
181.66
176.64
170.60
156.50
145.90
162.90
143.02

22.00

8.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

8.00

Sub-Total

469.08
463.38
457.08
459.26
454.56
441.24
419.22
432.12
386.70
387.44
364.90
304.32

Sub-Total

451.82
439.62
411.90
410.32
398.88
382.16
367.34
357.80
327.70
317.50
345.40
308.22

Round 3

317.00
320.00
320.20
317.10
314.60
306.30
298.90
281.20
290.40
265.20
265.40
232.00

Round 3

308.80
288.70
282.50
280.40
276.50
280.80
282.60
262.50
258.70
256.70
225.70
211.50

2.00

10.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

2.00

Total

786.08
783.38
777.28
774.36
769.16
747.54
718.12
703.32
677.10
644.64
630.30
528.32

Total

760.62
720.32
694.40
690.72
675.38
662.96
649.94
620.30
586.40
574.20
571.10
517.72


https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/ndp/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/cros-lex/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/richmond/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/armada/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/stclair/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/lamphere/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/algonac/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/chandlerparkacademy/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/marinecity/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/yale/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/dcds/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/charlotte/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/powers/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/birchrun/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/lakefenton/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/freeland/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/lansingcatholic/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/almont/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/frankenmuth/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/goodrich/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/imlaycity/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/northbranch/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/corunna/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022

District 17-3 at Shepherd
Saturday February 18, 10 a.m.
Portland

Lake Odessa Lakewood

Escanaba

Midland Bullock Creek
Alma

Belding

Carrollton

Remus Chippewa Hills
Shepherd

Bridgeport

Saginaw

District 18-3 at Wyoming Kelloggsville
Saturday February 18, 10 a.m.
Howard City Tri County

Comstock Park

Whitehall

Montague

Ludington

Grant

Big Rapids

Grand Rapids Catholic Central
Newaygo

Wyoming Godwin Heights
Muskegon Oakridge

Wyoming Lee
Wyoming Kelloggsville

Round 1

227.10
229.50
222.20
208.40
206.30
203.10
188.80
182.50
180.50
171.80
146.60

Round 1

223.60
219.20
208.80
208.90
206.60
190.90
177.50
175.00
173.60
185.20
159.10
184.40
155.20

10.00

4.00

8.00

Round 2

223.02
214.40
192.56
191.56
188.82
172.40
168.00
160.70
155.24
143.60
123.28

Round 2

206.86
179.64
192.44
189.66
185.44
147.50
139.06
133.00
137.90
138.02
127.00
162.70
121.30

10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
16.00
10.00

10.00
10.00
8.00

18.00
18.00
10.00
10.00

Sub-Total

450.12
443.90
414.76
389.96
395.12
375.50
346.80
333.20
325.74
299.40
249.88

Sub-Total

430.46
398.84
401.24
398.56
392.04
328.40
306.56
300.00
307.50
305.22
268.10
337.10
258.50

Round 3

297.50
301.20
298.90
284.40
277.20
279.10
262.30
258.40
255.70
210.10

0.00

Round 3

301.20
288.40
276.60
264.70
261.40
250.10
250.30
226.80
206.70
195.50
214.20

0.00

0.00

12.00
8.00

1.00

5.00
19.00

Total

747.62
745.10
713.66
674.36
672.32
654.60
597.10
583.60
581.44
509.50
249.88

Total

731.66
687.24
677.84
663.26
652.44
578.50
556.86
526.80
514.20
495.72
463.30
337.10
258.50


https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/portland/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/lakewood/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/escanaba/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/bullockcreek/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/alma/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/belding/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/carrollton/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/chippewahills/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/shepherd/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/bridgeport/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/saginaw/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/tricounty/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/comstockpark/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/whitehall/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/mhs/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/ludington/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/grant/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/bigrapids/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/grcc/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/newaygo/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/godwinheights/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/oakridge/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/wyominglee/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/kelloggsville/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022

	District - D3

