MICHIGAN HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION COMPETITIVE CHEER DISTRICT RESULTS - DIVISION 3 February 17-18, 2023 - Updated 2/19/23 - 7 a.m.

	Round 1	Round 2		Sub-Total	Round 3		Total
District 13-3 at Paw Paw							
Saturday February 18, 10 a.m.							
Paw Paw	230.80	225.46		456.26	312.60		768.86
<u>Parchment</u>	220.90	195.24		416.14	302.90	2.00	717.04
<u>Hopkins</u>	214.70	196.96		411.66	302.70		714.36
<u>Hastings</u>	223.10	193.30		416.40	283.60	8.00	692.00
<u>Allegan</u>	213.40	192.54		405.94	285.50		691.44
<u>Dowagiac</u>	209.00	192.30		401.30	283.20		684.50
Berrien Springs	203.80	175.68		379.48	263.90	2.00	641.38
<u>Vicksburg</u>	199.90	183.86		383.76	253.30		637.06
<u>Hamilton</u>	210.80	170.60	10.00	371.40	256.30		627.70
Three Rivers	190.70	168.68		359.38	256.50		615.88
Battle Creek Pennfield	195.00	167.90	18.00	344.90	262.50	6.00	601.40
<u>Otsego</u>	193.10	156.90	8.00	342.00	251.10	8.00	585.10
South Haven	176.80	146.06		322.86	249.00		571.86
	Round 1	Round 2		Sub-Total	Round 3		Total
District 14-3 at Flat Rock							
Friday February 17, 6 p.m.							
Flat Rock	229.50	225.10		454.60	316.90		771.50
<u>Carleton Airport</u>	235.70	228.38		464.08	304.10		768.18
Grosse Ile	236.10	212.26		448.36	316.30		764.66
<u>Onsted</u>	232.00	212.68		444.68	291.20		735.88
Monroe Jefferson	231.20	201.48	22.00	410.68	302.60		713.28
T							
<u>Tecumseh</u>	219.70	207.80		427.50	274.20		701.70
Hillsdale	219.70	193.32	14.00	399.02	278.70		677.72
Hillsdale Ida	219.70 224.30	193.32 187.74	14.00	399.02 412.04	278.70 258.40		677.72 670.44
Hillsdale Ida Wixom St Catherine	219.70 224.30 208.70	193.32 187.74 171.92		399.02 412.04 380.62	278.70 258.40 257.60		677.72 670.44 638.22
Hillsdale Ida Wixom St Catherine Dundee	219.70 224.30 208.70 204.40	193.32 187.74 171.92 174.16	14.00	399.02 412.04 380.62 370.56	278.70 258.40 257.60 266.80		677.72 670.44 638.22 637.36
Hillsdale Ida Wixom St Catherine	219.70 224.30 208.70	193.32 187.74 171.92		399.02 412.04 380.62	278.70 258.40 257.60 266.80 252.00	11.00 16.00	677.72 670.44 638.22

	Round 1	Round 2		Sub-Total	Round 3		Total
District 15-3 at Croswell-Lexington							
Saturday February 18, 2 p.m.							
Pontiac Notre Dame Prep	237.70	231.38		469.08	317.00		786.08
<u>Croswell-Lexington</u>	235.20	228.18		463.38	320.00		783.38
<u>Richmond</u>	232.30	224.78		457.08	320.20		777.28
<u>Armada</u>	234.40	224.86		459.26	317.10	2.00	774.36
St Clair	229.80	224.76		454.56	314.60		769.16
Madison Heights Lamphere	227.80	213.44		441.24	306.30		747.54
Algonac	218.30	200.92		419.22	298.90		718.12
Harper Woods Chandler Park	222.50	209.62		432.12	281.20	10.00	703.32
Marine City	207.00	179.70		386.70	290.40		677.10
<u>Yale</u>	209.30	178.14		387.44	265.20	8.00	644.64
Detroit Country Day	204.60	160.30		364.90	265.40		630.30
<u>Lutheran North</u>	186.40	139.92	22.00	304.32	232.00	8.00	528.32
	Round 1	Round 2		Sub-Total	Round 3		Total
District 16-3 at Lake Fenton							
Saturday February 18, 10 a.m.							
<u>Charlotte</u>	229.20	222.62		451.82	308.80		760.62
Flint Powers Catholic	223.00	216.62		439.62	288.70	8.00	720.32
Birch Run	217.70	194.20		411.90	282.50		694.40
Lake Fenton							
	210.60	199.72		410.32	280.40		690.72
<u>Freeland</u>	210.60 210.80	199.72 196.08	8.00	410.32 398.88	280.40 276.50		690.72 675.38
Freeland Lansing Catholic			8.00 10.00				
	210.80	196.08		398.88	276.50		675.38
Lansing Catholic	210.80 210.50	196.08 181.66	10.00	398.88 382.16	276.50 280.80		675.38 662.96
Lansing Catholic Almont	210.80 210.50 200.70	196.08 181.66 176.64	10.00 10.00	398.88 382.16 367.34	276.50 280.80 282.60		675.38 662.96 649.94
Lansing Catholic Almont Frankenmuth	210.80 210.50 200.70 197.20	196.08 181.66 176.64 170.60	10.00 10.00 10.00	398.88 382.16 367.34 357.80	276.50 280.80 282.60 262.50		675.38 662.96 649.94 620.30
Lansing Catholic Almont Frankenmuth Goodrich	210.80 210.50 200.70 197.20 181.20	196.08 181.66 176.64 170.60 156.50	10.00 10.00 10.00	398.88 382.16 367.34 357.80 327.70	276.50 280.80 282.60 262.50 258.70		675.38 662.96 649.94 620.30 586.40

	Round 1		Round 2		Sub-Total	Round 3		Total	
District 17-3 at Shepherd									
Saturday February 18, 10 a.m.									
<u>Portland</u>	227.10		223.02		450.12	297.50		747.62	
Lake Odessa Lakewood	229.50		214.40		443.90	301.20		745.10	
<u>Escanaba</u>	222.20		192.56		414.76	298.90		713.66	
Midland Bullock Creek	208.40		191.56	10.00	389.96	284.40		674.36	
<u>Alma</u>	206.30		188.82		395.12	277.20		672.32	
Belding	203.10		172.40		375.50	279.10		654.60	
Carrollton	188.80		168.00	10.00	346.80	262.30	12.00	597.10	
Remus Chippewa Hills	182.50		160.70	10.00	333.20	258.40	8.00	583.60	
<u>Shepherd</u>	180.50		155.24	10.00	325.74	255.70		581.44	
<u>Bridgeport</u>	171.80		143.60	16.00	299.40	210.10		509.50	
Saginaw	146.60	10.00	123.28	10.00	249.88	0.00		249.88	
	Round 1		Round 2		Sub-Total	Round 3		Total	
District 18-3 at Wyoming Kelloggsvill			Round 2		Sub-Total	Round 3		Total	
Saturday February 18, 10 a.m.	e								
Saturday February 18, 10 a.m. Howard City Tri County	e 223.60		206.86		430.46	301.20		731.66	
Saturday February 18, 10 a.m. Howard City Tri County Comstock Park	223.60 219.20		206.86 179.64		430.46 398.84	301.20 288.40		731.66 687.24	
Saturday February 18, 10 a.m. Howard City Tri County Comstock Park Whitehall	223.60 219.20 208.80		206.86 179.64 192.44		430.46 398.84 401.24	301.20 288.40 276.60		731.66 687.24 677.84	
Saturday February 18, 10 a.m. Howard City Tri County Comstock Park Whitehall Montague	223.60 219.20 208.80 208.90		206.86 179.64 192.44 189.66		430.46 398.84 401.24 398.56	301.20 288.40 276.60 264.70	4.00	731.66 687.24 677.84 663.26	
Saturday February 18, 10 a.m. Howard City Tri County Comstock Park Whitehall Montague Ludington	223.60 219.20 208.80 208.90 206.60		206.86 179.64 192.44 189.66 185.44		430.46 398.84 401.24 398.56 392.04	301.20 288.40 276.60 264.70 261.40	1.00	731.66 687.24 677.84 663.26 652.44	
Saturday February 18, 10 a.m. Howard City Tri County Comstock Park Whitehall Montague Ludington Grant	223.60 219.20 208.80 208.90 206.60 190.90		206.86 179.64 192.44 189.66 185.44 147.50	10.00	430.46 398.84 401.24 398.56 392.04 328.40	301.20 288.40 276.60 264.70 261.40 250.10	1.00	731.66 687.24 677.84 663.26 652.44 578.50	
Saturday February 18, 10 a.m. Howard City Tri County Comstock Park Whitehall Montague Ludington Grant Big Rapids	223.60 219.20 208.80 208.90 206.60 190.90 177.50		206.86 179.64 192.44 189.66 185.44 147.50 139.06	10.00	430.46 398.84 401.24 398.56 392.04 328.40 306.56	301.20 288.40 276.60 264.70 261.40 250.10 250.30	1.00	731.66 687.24 677.84 663.26 652.44 578.50 556.86	
Saturday February 18, 10 a.m. Howard City Tri County Comstock Park Whitehall Montague Ludington Grant Big Rapids Grand Rapids Catholic Central	223.60 219.20 208.80 208.90 206.60 190.90 177.50 175.00		206.86 179.64 192.44 189.66 185.44 147.50 139.06 133.00		430.46 398.84 401.24 398.56 392.04 328.40 306.56 300.00	301.20 288.40 276.60 264.70 261.40 250.10 250.30 226.80	1.00	731.66 687.24 677.84 663.26 652.44 578.50 556.86 526.80	
Saturday February 18, 10 a.m. Howard City Tri County Comstock Park Whitehall Montague Ludington Grant Big Rapids Grand Rapids Catholic Central Newaygo	223.60 219.20 208.80 208.90 206.60 190.90 177.50 175.00 173.60	4.00	206.86 179.64 192.44 189.66 185.44 147.50 139.06 133.00 137.90	10.00 8.00	430.46 398.84 401.24 398.56 392.04 328.40 306.56 300.00 307.50	301.20 288.40 276.60 264.70 261.40 250.10 250.30 226.80 206.70		731.66 687.24 677.84 663.26 652.44 578.50 556.86 526.80 514.20	
Saturday February 18, 10 a.m. Howard City Tri County Comstock Park Whitehall Montague Ludington Grant Big Rapids Grand Rapids Catholic Central Newaygo Wyoming Godwin Heights	223.60 219.20 208.80 208.90 206.60 190.90 177.50 175.00 173.60 185.20	4.00	206.86 179.64 192.44 189.66 185.44 147.50 139.06 133.00 137.90 138.02	10.00 8.00 18.00	430.46 398.84 401.24 398.56 392.04 328.40 306.56 300.00 307.50 305.22	301.20 288.40 276.60 264.70 261.40 250.10 250.30 226.80 206.70 195.50	5.00	731.66 687.24 677.84 663.26 652.44 578.50 556.86 526.80 514.20 495.72	
Saturday February 18, 10 a.m. Howard City Tri County Comstock Park Whitehall Montague Ludington Grant Big Rapids Grand Rapids Catholic Central Newaygo Wyoming Godwin Heights Muskegon Oakridge	223.60 219.20 208.80 208.90 206.60 190.90 177.50 175.00 173.60 185.20 159.10	4.00	206.86 179.64 192.44 189.66 185.44 147.50 139.06 133.00 137.90 138.02 127.00	10.00 8.00 18.00 18.00	430.46 398.84 401.24 398.56 392.04 328.40 306.56 300.00 307.50 305.22 268.10	301.20 288.40 276.60 264.70 261.40 250.10 250.30 226.80 206.70 195.50 214.20		731.66 687.24 677.84 663.26 652.44 578.50 556.86 526.80 514.20 495.72 463.30	
Saturday February 18, 10 a.m. Howard City Tri County Comstock Park Whitehall Montague Ludington Grant Big Rapids Grand Rapids Catholic Central Newaygo Wyoming Godwin Heights	223.60 219.20 208.80 208.90 206.60 190.90 177.50 175.00 173.60 185.20	4.00	206.86 179.64 192.44 189.66 185.44 147.50 139.06 133.00 137.90 138.02	10.00 8.00 18.00	430.46 398.84 401.24 398.56 392.04 328.40 306.56 300.00 307.50 305.22	301.20 288.40 276.60 264.70 261.40 250.10 250.30 226.80 206.70 195.50	5.00	731.66 687.24 677.84 663.26 652.44 578.50 556.86 526.80 514.20 495.72	